Profile: Dr. Sopan R. Ivare (B.Sc., LL.M., SET, Ph.D.)

Dr. Sopan R. Ivare joined Sinhgad Law College Pune as an Associate Professor on March 01, 2021 and having additional charge of Principal since June 21, 2021. Previously he was working as an Associate Professor at Yashwantrao Chavan Law College, Pune for about 24 years.

Dr. Sopan R. Ivare has published 11 Research Articles in various reputed journals in India. He completed Minor Research Project of UGC in July 2012 and of BCUD University of Pune in March 2014. Dr. Sopan R. Ivare is recognized as Ph. D. Guide by the Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded (Ph. D. awarded 2). He is also recognized as Ph. D. Guide by the Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune (Ph. D. awarded 1 and Ongoing 4).

Dr. Sopan R. Ivare was a member of Senate (Teachers Representative) of the Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune for the period of August 2010 to August 2015. He was a member of a Board of Studies in Substantive Law of the Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded for the period of August 2012 to July 2017. He is a member of Board of Studies in Law of the Maharashtra National Law University, Mumbai since the academic year of 2019-20. He was also elected as a Chairperson, Board of Studies in Law of the Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune in September 2018.